
                                           
                                           
                        Waukesha 5th Grade Cross Country Meet
                          Hosted by Waukesha School District
                       Waukesha West High School | Waukesha, WI
                                           
                                   October 15, 2025
                                           
                           ========== Boys Green ==========
                                           

  1.    28  Rose Glen                                   ( 8:21.1  41:45.3 0:23.5)
==========================================================
  1      3  Julian Feenstra         5     8:08.7
  2      4  Graham Warnes           5     8:15.8
  3      6  Brady Groff             5     8:24.0
  4      7  Austin Grycowski        5     8:24.6
  5      8  Richard Obrecht         5     8:32.2
  6   ( 10) Westin Koch             5     8:42.5
  7   ( 11) Caden Behling           5     8:45.5

  2.    63  Summit View                                 ( 8:52.2  44:21.0 0:56.8)
==========================================================
  1      5  Bryson S                5     8:22.4
  2     12  Dylan Martin            5     8:49.3
  3     13  Ethan Freres            5     8:50.2
  4     15  Beckett Gresky          5     8:59.9
  5     18  Jackson Bartmann        5     9:19.2
  6   ( 22) Logan Latz              5     9:58.1
  7   ( 33) Rudransh Musaramthota   5    12:00.7

  3.    74  Waukesha STEM                               ( 9:26.7  47:13.3 3:51.3)
==========================================================
  1      1  Bennett Mellem          5     8:02.6
  2      2  George Payne            5     8:05.5
  3     19  Logan Miller            5     9:24.5
  4     20  Torsten Redetzke        5     9:46.8
  5     32  Cole Nelson             5    11:53.9
  6   ( 34) Jack Shepherd           5    12:19.2
  7   ( 35) Eli Klitzka             5    14:04.1

  4.    94  Bethesda                                    ( 9:42.7  48:33.5 1:59.5)
==========================================================
  1      9  Nolan Dickmann          5     8:40.3
  2     16  Jordy Kanzenbach        5     9:14.0
  3     21  Colton Kanzenbach       5     9:47.5
  4     23  Cooper Kanzenbach       5    10:11.9
  5     25  Raymond D'Amore         5    10:39.8
  6   ( 29) Holden A                5    11:28.1
  7   ( 30) Brady France            5    11:34.2

  5.   108  Banting                                     (10:04.0  50:19.9 2:02.3)
==========================================================
  1     14  Malcolm Buzek           5     8:56.8
  2     17  Dominick Cortes Gabru   5     9:18.4
  3     24  Emilio Jaimes-Hallb     5    10:21.3
  4     26  Kevin Barnes            5    10:44.3
  5     27  Omar Diaz Alvarez       5    10:59.1
  6   ( 28) August Gleason          5    11:14.0
  7   ( 31) Lincoln Willadsen       5    11:36.4
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Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                     Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ============================ ======= ===== 
    1    1 Bennett Mellem     5    Waukesha STEM                 8:02.6  6:27 
    2    2 George Payne       5    Waukesha STEM                 8:05.5  6:29 
    3    3 Julian Feenstra    5    Rose Glen                     8:08.7  6:31 
    4    4 Graham Warnes      5    Rose Glen                     8:15.8  6:37 
    5    5 Bryson S           5    Summit View                   8:22.4  6:42 
    6    6 Brady Groff        5    Rose Glen                     8:24.0  6:44 
    7    7 Austin Grycowski   5    Rose Glen                     8:24.6  6:44 
    8    8 Richard Obrecht    5    Rose Glen                     8:32.2  6:50 
    9    9 Nolan Dickmann     5    Bethesda                      8:40.3  6:57 
   10   10 Westin Koch        5    Rose Glen                     8:42.5  6:58 
   11   11 Caden Behling      5    Rose Glen                     8:45.5  7:01 
   12   12 Dylan Martin       5    Summit View                   8:49.3  7:04 
   13   13 Ethan Freres       5    Summit View                   8:50.2  7:05 
   14      Owen Hamm          5    Rose Glen                     8:52.2  7:06 
   15      Caleb E            5    Rose Glen                     8:54.0  7:08 
   16   14 Malcolm Buzek      5    Banting                       8:56.8  7:10 
   17   15 Beckett Gresky     5    Summit View                   8:59.9  7:12 
   18      Christian Banker   5    Rose Glen                     9:13.0  7:23 
   19   16 Jordy Kanzenbach   5    Bethesda                      9:14.0  7:24 
   20      Grayson Strzyzekws 5    Rose Glen                     9:14.3  7:24 
   21      Brody Kuntz        5    Rose Glen                     9:16.4  7:26 
   22   17 Dominick Cortes Ga 5    Banting                       9:18.4  7:27 
   23   18 Jackson Bartmann   5    Summit View                   9:19.2  7:28 
   24      Connor Hendricks   5    Rose Glen                     9:20.0  7:28 
   25   19 Logan Miller       5    Waukesha STEM                 9:24.5  7:32 
   26      Max Persells       5    Rose Glen                     9:38.9  7:44 
   27      Edward Fleck       5    Rose Glen                     9:42.1  7:46 
   28      Shepard Ritzke     5    Rose Glen                     9:44.3  7:48 
   29   20 Torsten Redetzke   5    Waukesha STEM                 9:46.8  7:50 
   30   21 Colton Kanzenbach  5    Bethesda                      9:47.5  7:50 
   31      Owen Rozmarynoski  5    Rose Glen                     9:48.5  7:51 
   32      Aaron De Koch      5    Rose Glen                     9:51.0  7:53 
   33      Lennon Halverson   5    Rose Glen                     9:55.5  7:57 
   34      Smith Zahn         5    Rose Glen                     9:56.3  7:57 
   35      Blake Lawrence     5    Rose Glen                     9:57.4  7:58 
   36   22 Logan Latz         5    Summit View                   9:58.1  7:59 
   37      Andre Bola-Ilanga  5    Rose Glen                     9:59.0  8:00 
   38      Carson V           5    Rose Glen                    10:08.1  8:07 
   39      Pierce Nitka       5    Rose Glen                    10:08.7  8:07 
   40      Daniel Hubrich     5    Rose Glen                    10:11.2  8:09 
   41      Grant Wolf         5    Rose Glen                    10:11.5  8:10 
   42   23 Cooper Kanzenbach  5    Bethesda                     10:11.9  8:10 
   43   24 Emilio Jaimes-Hall 5    Banting                      10:21.3  8:18 
   44   25 Raymond D'Amore    5    Bethesda                     10:39.8  8:32 
   45   26 Kevin Barnes       5    Banting                      10:44.3  8:36 
   46      Aiden McDearmon    5    Rose Glen                    10:47.8  8:39 
   47   27 Omar Diaz Alvarez  5    Banting                      10:59.1  8:48 
   48      Carsten O          5    Rose Glen                    11:11.3  8:58 
   49   28 August Gleason     5    Banting                      11:14.0  9:00 
   50      Alexander C        5    Rose Glen                    11:19.0  9:04 
   51      Nathan Ribbich     5    Rose Glen                    11:24.9  9:08 
   52   29 Holden A           5    Bethesda                     11:28.1  9:11 
   53      Kyle C             5    Rose Glen                    11:30.0  9:12 
   54      Nolan S            5    Rose Glen                    11:33.5  9:15 
   55   30 Brady France       5    Bethesda                     11:34.2  9:16 
                                                   
  • Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com •
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   56   31 Lincoln Willadsen  5    Banting                      11:36.4  9:18 
   57      Henry Anderson     5    Rose Glen                    11:37.5  9:18 
   58   32 Cole Nelson        5    Waukesha STEM                11:53.9  9:32 
   59      Levi Milosch       5    Banting                      11:57.9  9:35 
   60   33 Rudransh Musaramth 5    Summit View                  12:00.7  9:37 
   61      Aaron Gonzalez     5    Bethesda                     12:02.1  9:38 
   62      Christopher Murphy 5    Rose Glen                    12:14.7  9:48 
   63   34 Jack Shepherd      5    Waukesha STEM                12:19.2  9:52 
   64      Hunter Sabend      5    Rose Glen                    12:42.6 10:11 
   65      Damian Swfit       5    Rose Glen                    12:47.3 10:14 
   66      Ahmed Eid          5    Banting                      12:51.1 10:17 
   67      Ryker Beller       5    Rose Glen                    13:21.1 10:41 
   68      Odin O'Connor      5    Bethesda                     13:21.5 10:42 
   69      Logan Sanchez Henr 5    Banting                      13:28.7 10:47 
   70      Michael Koszuta    5    Rose Glen                    13:28.9 10:48 
   71      Brody Williamson   5    Rose Glen                    13:55.5 11:09 
   72   35 Eli Klitzka        5    Waukesha STEM                14:04.1 11:16 
   73      August Schultz     5    Waukesha STEM                14:19.5 11:28 
   74      Parker Burger      5    Waukesha STEM                14:22.3 11:30 
   75      Anthony Jara       5    Bethesda                     14:28.7 11:35 
   76      Luke Ortin         5    Waukesha STEM                14:43.6 11:47 
   77      Samuel Sanchez Hen 5    Banting                      14:58.6 11:59 
   78      Axel Trautman      5    Summit View                  15:21.6 12:18 
   79      Jayvien Bell       5    Bethesda                     16:15.7 13:01 
   80      Jacob Dominguez Sa 5    Bethesda                     16:31.2 13:13 
   81      Jameson Pueschner  5    Rose Glen                    16:32.6 13:15 
   82      Aiden Cull         5    Bethesda                     16:55.2 13:33 
   83      Ameer Rafi         5    Bethesda                     16:58.0 13:35 
   84      Jase Urbano        5    Bethesda                     17:30.5 14:01 
   85      Keagan Holtz       5    Banting                      19:34.6 15:40 
   86      Peyton Holtz       5    Banting                      19:40.1 15:45 
   87      Waylon Endries     5    Waukesha STEM                23:04.6 18:28 
                                                   
  • Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com •


